FIXING_DATE
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.
2025.10.10.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
215.9259
194.8333
61.4276
235.0906
408.7425
15.6769
51.0436
381.1524
437.4023
42.3536
101.139
2.6895
2.1592
32.6245
189.4207
89.4913
74.8267
4.0504
34.603
253.8985
10.0719
7.8786
329.6026
19.1334

MIDDLE
221.3108
199.6804
62.9529
240.931
418.9283
16.0657
52.2994
390.525
448.3125
43.402
103.6673
2.7582
2.2129
33.4325
194.1896
91.7048
76.675
4.1608
35.4604
260.2459
10.3225
8.0753
337.7514
19.6111

SELL
226.6993
204.5303

64.4788
246.7742
429.1207

16.4547

53.5553
399.8976
459.2301

44.4508
106.1976

2.8269
2.2666

34.2407

198.9639
93.919
78.5237
4.2717
36.318
266.5984
10.5732
8.2722
345.9023
20.0891



